date 08/05/2022
page 1 of 8
SERIES: RDS-7229-SMT | DESCRIPTION: ROTARY DIP SWITCH
cuidevices.com
FEATURES
• IP67 rated
• 4, 10, & 16 positions
• surface mount

RoHS yes
IP level IP67 (IEC 60529:2001)
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
RDS - XXS - 7229 - X - SMT -  XX
No. of Positions:
4 = 4 Positions
10 = 10 Positions
16 = 16 Positions
Actuator Style:
A = Flat Arrow
C = Flat Cross
R = Raised Arrow
S = Raised Slotted
Packaging:
“blank” = Tube
TR = Tape and Reel
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model    |    PCB Footprint
CUI DEVICES | SERIES: RDS-7229-SMT | DESCRIPTION: ROTARY DIP SWITCH date 08/05/2022 | page 2 of 8
cuidevices.com
ON 
OFF  CODE
TYPE POS 1 2 4 8
4
 S
TE
P
*
0    
1    
2    
3    
10
 S
TE
P
4    
5    
6    
7    
8    
9    
16
 S
TE
P
A    
B    
C    
D    
E    
F    
 5
.0
8
 6.8  6
-0
.9